37www.condor-cpc.com
Pressure switch MDR 3
37
Pressure switch MDR 3
	3-phase
	Switching capacity 7.5 (11) kW / 20 HP
	Available with overload relay
	Max. cut-out pressure 35 bar
	3-pole (N.C.)
	Acc. to EN 60947
	UL / CSA-approval optional
Unloader valves and cable glands for retrofitting, see accessories!
Unloader valves and cable glands for retrofitting, see accessories!
Order reference Type code ON / OFF
Rotary knob
Pressure range
POFF in bar Flange Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR 3/6-EA MDR-3 DAA AAAA 045A060 XAA XXX EA 1,3 - 6 1/2" 610 212256
MDR 3/11-EA MDR-3 GAA AAAA 090A110 XAA XXX EA 4 - 11 1/2" 610 212263
MDR 3/11-EA MDR-3 GBA AAAA 090A110 XAA XXX EA 4 - 11 1/4" 610 212270
MDR 3/11-EA MDR-3 GEA AAAA 090A110 XAA XXX EA 4 - 11 F4 1/4" 640 212287
MDR 3/11-EA MDR-3 GDA AAAA 090A110 XAA XXX EA 4 - 11 F4 1/2" 640 212294
MDR 3/11-EA MDR-3 GFA AAAA 090A110 XAA XXX EA 4 - 11 F4 3/8" 640 212300
MDR 3/16-EA MDR-3 HAA AAAA 130A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 1/2" 610 212317
MDR 3/16-EA MDR-3 HBA AAAA 130A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 1/4" 610 212324
MDR 3/16-EA MDR-3 HEA AAAA 130A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 F4 1/4" 640 212331
MDR 3/16-EA MDR-3 HDA AAAA 130A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 F4 1/2" 640 212348
MDR 3/16-EA MDR-3 HFA AAAA 130A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 F4 3/8" 640 212355
MDR 3/25-EA MDR-3 IAA  AAAA 215A250 XAA XXX EA 7,5 – 25 1/2" 610 212362
MDR 3/25-EA MDR-3 IDA  AAAA 215A250 XAA XXX EA 7,5 – 25 F4 1/2" 640 212379
MDR 3/35-EA MDR-3 JAA AAAA 320A350 XAA XXX EA 12 – 35 1/2" 610 229711
MDR 3/35-EA MDR-3 JDA AAAA 320A350 XAA XXX EA 12 - 35 F4 1/2" 640 229728
MDR 3/6 MDR-3 DAA BAAA 045A060 XAA XXX - 1,3 - 6 1/2" 590 226932
MDR 3/11 MDR-3 GAA BAAA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 - 11 1/2" 590 226949
MDR 3/11 MDR-3 GBA BAAA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 - 11 1/4" 590 226956
MDR 3/11 MDR-3 GEA BAAA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 - 11 F4 1/4" 620 226963
MDR 3/11 MDR-3 GDA BAAA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 - 11 F4 1/2" 620 226970
MDR 3/11 MDR-3 GFA BAAA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 - 11 F4 3/8" 620 226987
MDR 3/16 MDR-3 HAA BAAA 130A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 1/2" 590 226994
MDR 3/16 MDR-3 HBA BAAA 130A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 1/4" 590 227007
MDR 3/16 MDR-3 HEA BAAA 130A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 F4 1/4" 620 227014
MDR 3/16 MDR-3 HDA BAAA 130A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 F4 1/2" 620 227021
MDR 3/16 MDR-3 HFA BAAA 130A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 F4 3/8" 620 227038
MDR 3/25 MDR-3 IAA  BAAA 215A250 XAA XXX - 7,5 – 25 1/2" 590 227045
MDR 3/25 MDR-3 IDA  BAAA 215A250 XAA XXX - 7,5 – 25 F4 1/2" 620 227052
MDR 3/35 MDR-3 JAA BAAA 320A350 XAA XXX - 12 – 35 1/2" 590 229698
MDR 3/35 MDR-3 JDA BAAA 320A350 XAA XXX - 12 - 35 F4 1/2" 620 229704
Type overview Pressure Switch MDR 3 RM versions, with roller diaphragm - tight pressure differential, extended medium resistance
Order reference Type code ON / OFF
Rotary knob
Pressure range
POFF in bar Flange Weight (in g) Part No.
MDR 3/6-RM MDR-3 DAB BAAA 028A035 XAA XXX - 1,3 - 6 1/2" 770 229674
MDR 3/11-RM MDR-3 GAB BAAA 060A070 XAA XXX - 4 – 10 1/2" 770 227595
MDR 3/11-RM MDR-3 GOB BAAA 060A070 XAA XXX - 4 – 10 1/2"+1/4" 810 227601
MDR 3/11-RM-EA MDR-3 GAB AAAA 060A070 XAA XXX EA 4 – 10 1/2" 800 227632
MDR 3/11-RM-EA MDR-3 GOB AAAA 060A070 XAA XXX EA 4 - 10 1/2"+1/4" 850 227649
MDR 3/16-RM MDR-3 HAB BAAA 145A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 1/2" 770 227618
MDR 3/16-RM MDR-3 HOB BAAA 145A160 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 1/2"+1/4" 810 227625
MDR 3/16-RM-EA MDR-3 HAB AAAA 145A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 1/2" 800 227656
MDR 3/16-RM-EA MDR-3 HOB AAAA 145A160 XAA XXX EA 6 - 16 1/2"+1/4" 850 227663
H
ig
h
pe
rf
or
m
an
ce
Pr
es
su
re
 s
w
it
ch
es
38
Pressure switch MDR 3
Dimensions MDR 3
Pressure switch MDR-3
Technical Data MDR 3 acc. to EN 60947, UL / CSA
Rated insulation voltage
Ui
690 V
Motor switching capacity (UL 508, CSA 22.2)
Ue=120 V (1~)
2 HP
Motor switching capacity (AC3)
Ue=240 V (1~)
5,5 kW
Motor switching capacity (UL 508, CSA 22.2)
Ue=240 V (1~)
3 HP
Motor switching capacity (AC 3)
Ue=240 V (3~)
5,5 kW
Motor switching capacity (UL 508, CSA 22.2)
Ue=240 V (3~)
7,5 HP
Motor switching capacity (AC 3)
Ue=400 V (3~)
7,5/11* kW
Motor switching capacity (UL 508, CSA 22.2)
Ue=480 V (3~)
15 HP
Motor switching capacity (AC 3)
Ue=500 V (3~)
7,5/11* kW
Motor switching capacity (UL 508, CSA 22.2)
Ue=600 V (3~)
20 HP
Motor switching capacity (AC 3)
Ue=690 V (3~)